

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue in SLP © 1851/2006.

Hearing expedited.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER