

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1537 OF 2010  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S SALEM TEXTILES LIMITED & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 11/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Balasubrahmanyam Kamarsu, Adv.  
Mr. Sayooj Mohandas, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amjid, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Ad.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Correct Address of Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 has been filed. Issue  
fresh notice in the above address.  
Await service report.  
List the matter on 2.4.2013.

			(SUNIL THOMAS)		
			Registrar		
j					